28.04.-01.05.2011

25. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Wettkampf-Nr. 113

200m Lagen Manner Finale
Men's 200m Individual Medley

A-Finale

Lucas Ludwig

Ben Procter

Xavier Torres
Mihovil Spanja
Daniel Faria Dias
Daniel Pepper
Sascha Kindred
Enrique Floriano
Miguel Luque
Andre Brasil Esteves
B-Finale

Martin Schulz
Albert Gelis

Phelipe Andrews Rodrigues
Yannick van de Put
Daniel Simon
Andrew Zawadzki
Tobias Pollap
Michel Tielbeke
James Crisp

Sam Bradley

VooNOTUVIhAhWNHO

LooNOTUVThWNHO

1989 (SM10) GER
1990 (SM14) GBR
1974 (SM4) "~ ESP
1984 (SM7) CRO
1988 (SM5) BRA
1989 (SM14) GBR
1977 (SM6)~ GBR
1982 (SM12) ESP
1976 (SM4)  ESP
1984 (SM10) BRA

1990 (SM9) GER
1981 (SM12) ESP
1990 (SM10) BRA
1994 (SM14) BEL
1988 (SM13) GER
1993 (SM14) GBR
1986 (SM7)  GER
1981 (SM12) NED
1982 (SM9)  GBR
1993 (SM7) GBR

PSC Berlin

NPC Great Britain
FEDDF Spain
NPC Croatia

NPC Brazil

NPC Great Britain
NPC Great Britain
FEDC Spain
FEDDF Spain
NPC Brazil

BV Leipzig

FEDC Spain

NPC Brazil

NPC Belgium

VSG Darmstadt

NPC Great Britain

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
NPC Netherlands

NPC Great Britain

NPC Great Britain

02:21,83
02:23,69
03:46,85
02:41,81
02:56,15
02:21,69
02:48,59
02:17,89
03:48,40
02:22,07

02:27,38
02:26,22
02:25,12
02:30,23
02:23,41
02:29,83
02:52,62
02:25,43
02:27,30
02:56,24
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